
WOMEN'S 123.0 RESULTS

Women's 123.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 TAYLOR WADE Basehor Linwood 120.2 125.0 10

2 Nadia Flemon Lansing High School 120.6 125.0 8

3 Rylie Jessup Concordia 122.0 120.0 6

4 Ellah Stirton Horton Chargers 122.3 110.0 4

5 SAMANTHA TRAN Basehor Linwood 123.0 110.0 2

6 Maddison Schulz Ottawa High School 122.6 105.0 1

7 Ava Shelley Lansing High School 117.0 100.0 0

8 OLIVIA ANAYA Basehor Linwood 123.0 100.0 0

9 LIANNA MUETING Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 116.5 95.0 0

10 Anna Yedlinsky Lansing High School 118.2 95.0 0

11 Jaci  Burris Lansing High School 119.4 95.0 0

12 Brooklynn Schmelzle Valley Falls High School 122.0 95.0 0

13 RYLEE EDWARDS Basehor Linwood 114.8 90.0 0

14 SADIE PARR Basehor Linwood 115.4 90.0 0

15 Tori Jelks Horton Chargers 118.1 85.0 0

16 Addyson Long Gardner Edgerton High School 120.0 85.0 0

17 Sara Leitner Oskaloosa High School 119.0 80.0 0

18 Isabella  Wheeler Royal Valley 119.0 75.0 0

19 Stormy Lake Royal Valley 122.0 75.0 0

20 Daisy Wheeler Royal Valley 117.0 70.0 0

21 ALEXIS LOVELL Basehor Linwood 117.6 70.0 0

22 Hannah Snyder Lansing High School 119.0 70.0 0

23 Naomi Loop Valley Falls High School 117.0 60.0 0

24 Alexis Randall Bonner Springs High School 114.4 55.0 0

25 Dru Harper Bonner Springs High School 120.0 55.0 0



# Name Team Weight Bench Points

26 Audrey  Kirk Silver Lake High School 115.0 0.0 0

27 REMI BRADLEY Basehor Linwood 118.4 0.0 0

28 Averie Stithem Royal Valley 120.0 0.0 0

28 Cora Rodvelt Royal Valley 120.0 0.0 0

28 Lyla Burgess Royal Valley 120.0 0.0 0

Women's 123.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Nadia Flemon Lansing High School 120.6 235.0 10

2 Ava Shelley Lansing High School 117.0 225.0 8

3 LIANNA MUETING Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 116.5 200.0 6

4 Isabella  Wheeler Royal Valley 119.0 200.0 4

5 Ellah Stirton Horton Chargers 122.3 200.0 2

6 TAYLOR WADE Basehor Linwood 120.2 195.0 1

7 Brooklynn Schmelzle Valley Falls High School 122.0 195.0 0

8 Audrey  Kirk Silver Lake High School 115.0 190.0 0

9 Jaci  Burris Lansing High School 119.4 190.0 0

10 SAMANTHA TRAN Basehor Linwood 123.0 185.0 0

11 Tori Jelks Horton Chargers 118.1 175.0 0

12 Rylie Jessup Concordia 122.0 175.0 0

13 SADIE PARR Basehor Linwood 115.4 170.0 0

14 Anna Yedlinsky Lansing High School 118.2 170.0 0

15 Maddison Schulz Ottawa High School 122.6 170.0 0

16 RYLEE EDWARDS Basehor Linwood 114.8 165.0 0

17 Sara Leitner Oskaloosa High School 119.0 160.0 0

18 OLIVIA ANAYA Basehor Linwood 123.0 155.0 0

19 Daisy Wheeler Royal Valley 117.0 150.0 0

20 Addyson Long Gardner Edgerton High School 120.0 135.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

21 Stormy Lake Royal Valley 122.0 125.0 0

22 Hannah Snyder Lansing High School 119.0 115.0 0

23 Alexis Randall Bonner Springs High School 114.4 95.0 0

24 ALEXIS LOVELL Basehor Linwood 117.6 95.0 0

25 Dru Harper Bonner Springs High School 120.0 75.0 0

26 Naomi Loop Valley Falls High School 117.0 0.0 0

27 REMI BRADLEY Basehor Linwood 118.4 0.0 0

28 Averie Stithem Royal Valley 120.0 0.0 0

28 Cora Rodvelt Royal Valley 120.0 0.0 0

28 Lyla Burgess Royal Valley 120.0 0.0 0

Women's 123.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Ellah Stirton Horton Chargers 122.3 135.0 10

2 TAYLOR WADE Basehor Linwood 120.2 130.0 8

3 LIANNA MUETING Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 116.5 125.0 6

4 Ava Shelley Lansing High School 117.0 120.0 4

5 Nadia Flemon Lansing High School 120.6 120.0 2

6 SAMANTHA TRAN Basehor Linwood 123.0 120.0 1

7 Addyson Long Gardner Edgerton High School 120.0 115.0 0

8 Brooklynn Schmelzle Valley Falls High School 122.0 115.0 0

9 Maddison Schulz Ottawa High School 122.6 115.0 0

10 RYLEE EDWARDS Basehor Linwood 114.8 110.0 0

11 Sara Leitner Oskaloosa High School 119.0 110.0 0

12 Audrey  Kirk Silver Lake High School 115.0 105.0 0

13 SADIE PARR Basehor Linwood 115.4 105.0 0

14 Tori Jelks Horton Chargers 118.1 105.0 0

15 Rylie Jessup Concordia 122.0 105.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

16 Isabella  Wheeler Royal Valley 119.0 100.0 0

17 Daisy Wheeler Royal Valley 117.0 95.0 0

18 Jaci  Burris Lansing High School 119.4 95.0 0

19 Stormy Lake Royal Valley 122.0 95.0 0

20 Naomi Loop Valley Falls High School 117.0 90.0 0

21 Anna Yedlinsky Lansing High School 118.2 90.0 0

22 ALEXIS LOVELL Basehor Linwood 117.6 85.0 0

23 Hannah Snyder Lansing High School 119.0 85.0 0

24 OLIVIA ANAYA Basehor Linwood 123.0 85.0 0

25 Alexis Randall Bonner Springs High School 114.4 80.0 0

26 REMI BRADLEY Basehor Linwood 118.4 0.0 0

27 Dru Harper Bonner Springs High School 120.0 0.0 0

27 Averie Stithem Royal Valley 120.0 0.0 0

27 Cora Rodvelt Royal Valley 120.0 0.0 0

27 Lyla Burgess Royal Valley 120.0 0.0 0

Women's 123.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Nadia Flemon Lansing High School 120.6 480.0 10

2 TAYLOR WADE Basehor Linwood 120.2 450.0 8

3 Ava Shelley Lansing High School 117.0 445.0 6

4 Ellah Stirton Horton Chargers 122.3 445.0 4

5 LIANNA MUETING Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 116.5 420.0 2

6 SAMANTHA TRAN Basehor Linwood 123.0 415.0 1

7 Brooklynn Schmelzle Valley Falls High School 122.0 405.0 0

8 Rylie Jessup Concordia 122.0 400.0 0

9 Maddison Schulz Ottawa High School 122.6 390.0 0

10 Jaci  Burris Lansing High School 119.4 380.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

11 Isabella  Wheeler Royal Valley 119.0 375.0 0

12 RYLEE EDWARDS Basehor Linwood 114.8 365.0 0

13 SADIE PARR Basehor Linwood 115.4 365.0 0

14 Tori Jelks Horton Chargers 118.1 365.0 0

15 Anna Yedlinsky Lansing High School 118.2 355.0 0

16 Sara Leitner Oskaloosa High School 119.0 350.0 0

17 OLIVIA ANAYA Basehor Linwood 123.0 340.0 0

18 Addyson Long Gardner Edgerton High School 120.0 335.0 0

19 Daisy Wheeler Royal Valley 117.0 315.0 0

20 Audrey  Kirk Silver Lake High School 115.0 295.0 0

21 Stormy Lake Royal Valley 122.0 295.0 0

22 Hannah Snyder Lansing High School 119.0 270.0 0

23 ALEXIS LOVELL Basehor Linwood 117.6 250.0 0

24 Alexis Randall Bonner Springs High School 114.4 230.0 0

25 Naomi Loop Valley Falls High School 117.0 150.0 0

26 Dru Harper Bonner Springs High School 120.0 130.0 0

27 REMI BRADLEY Basehor Linwood 118.4 0.0 0

28 Averie Stithem Royal Valley 120.0 0.0 0

28 Cora Rodvelt Royal Valley 120.0 0.0 0

28 Lyla Burgess Royal Valley 120.0 0.0 0

Women's 123.0 Ratio results
# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

5 Nadia Flemon Lansing High School 120.6 3.98

11 Ava Shelley Lansing High School 117.0 3.803

13 TAYLOR WADE Basehor Linwood 120.2 3.744

17 Ellah Stirton Horton Chargers 122.3 3.639

19 LIANNA MUETING Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 116.5 3.605



# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

28 SAMANTHA TRAN Basehor Linwood 123.0 3.374

32 Brooklynn Schmelzle Valley Falls High School 122.0 3.32

34 Rylie Jessup Concordia 122.0 3.279

40 Jaci  Burris Lansing High School 119.4 3.183

41 Maddison Schulz Ottawa High School 122.6 3.181

42 RYLEE EDWARDS Basehor Linwood 114.8 3.179

43 SADIE PARR Basehor Linwood 115.4 3.163

45 Isabella  Wheeler Royal Valley 119.0 3.151

56 Tori Jelks Horton Chargers 118.1 3.091

66 Anna Yedlinsky Lansing High School 118.2 3.003

74 Sara Leitner Oskaloosa High School 119.0 2.941

85 Addyson Long Gardner Edgerton High School 120.0 2.792

86 OLIVIA ANAYA Basehor Linwood 123.0 2.764

91 Daisy Wheeler Royal Valley 117.0 2.692

107 Audrey  Kirk Silver Lake High School 115.0 2.565

118 Stormy Lake Royal Valley 122.0 2.418

130 Hannah Snyder Lansing High School 119.0 2.269

140 ALEXIS LOVELL Basehor Linwood 117.6 2.126

149 Alexis Randall Bonner Springs High School 114.4 2.01

174 Naomi Loop Valley Falls High School 117.0 1.282

180 Dru Harper Bonner Springs High School 120.0 1.083

192 Cora Rodvelt Royal Valley 120.0 0.0

194 Lyla Burgess Royal Valley 120.0 0.0

198 REMI BRADLEY Basehor Linwood 118.4 0.0

200 Averie Stithem Royal Valley 120.0 0.0


